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Parametry techniczne

Wysoko$é

Maks. sita
rozciggajgca

Regulowane
Typ

Dtugosc¢
Rozpietos¢

97
3000

Tak

Docisk
szybkomocujgcy
dziatajgcy poziomo

287
63-63

6832-4 HORIZ. ACTING
TOGGLE CLAMPS

Numer artykutu
Marka

UBB

UNSPSC
Numer EAN

Opakowanie 1

Normy

93245AMF
500617940092
27112121
4020772093242

Tylko petne
opakowanie



